voter_name

ARULANANTHAM, ALLYSON ROSEMARIE

BAEZA, JAYDY ABIGAIL

BOSTON, ERNEST STEWART-BENTON

BROOKS, LAURIE ANN CLARK
BROOKS, STEVEN DAMARIS
BUTLER, JERRY JOE

BUTLER, PRISCILLA MARIE
DARNELL, AVERY CELESTE
DIEBEL, PAULA ELANE
EHRLICH, VICKEY DENETTE
MILES, ARTHUR CHARLES Il
NUNEZ, VICTORIA MICHELLE
PATTON, MARGARET DOUSSA
RODEN, LINDA KAY
RODGERS, KEEGAN BLAKE
SHELTON, JAMES DOUGLAS
SOLDEVILLA, DANIELA ELIZE
THEEL, DAVID LAWRENCE
THOMAS, JOHNNY
WILLIAMS, REGINA KAY
WILLIAMS, ROBERT LEE
WILLIS, ESTELLA

WILLIS, TERESA ANNETTE

2191483512
2154550524
1002783469
1002860057
1002860061
1145085383
1138686442
2192397213
2172270438
1002824467
2222560746
2136940422
1002818751
1002880376
2198098508
1191294609
2185888375
1002878255
1011459066
2203004074
1020633228
1002842377
1017399592

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_
S314
S11.3
S11.3
S23.2
S23.2
S14.2
S14.2
S23.2
S21.7
S31.6
S33.3
S11.3
S314
S$33.3
S42.5
S314
S42.5
S$33.3
S42.5
S21.7
S21.7
S42.5
S42.5



