

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_
ARULANANTHAM, ALLYSON ROSEMARIE	2191483512	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
BAEZA, JAYDY ABIGAIL	2154550524	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
BOSTON, ERNEST STEWART-BENTON	1002783469	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
BROOKS, LAURIE ANN CLARK	1002860057	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
BROOKS, STEVEN DAMARIS	1002860061	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
BUTLER, JERRY JOE	1145085383	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
BUTLER, PRISCILLA MARIE	1138686442	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
DARNELL, AVERY CELESTE	2192397213	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
DIEBEL, PAULA ELANE	2172270438	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
EHRlich, VICKEY DENETTE	1002824467	IN-PERSON	S 31.6
MILES, ARTHUR CHARLES III	2222560746	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
NUNEZ, VICTORIA MICHELLE	2136940422	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
PATTON, MARGARET DOUSSA	1002818751	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
RODEN, LINDA KAY	1002880376	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
RODGERS, KEEGAN BLAKE	2198098508	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
SHELTON, JAMES DOUGLAS	1191294609	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
SOLDEVILLA, DANIELA ELIZE	2185888375	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
THEEL, DAVID LAWRENCE	1002878255	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
THOMAS, JOHNNY	1011459066	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
WILLIAMS, REGINA KAY	2203004074	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
WILLIAMS, ROBERT LEE	1020633228	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
WILLIS, ESTELLA	1002842377	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
WILLIS, TERESA ANNETTE	1017399592	IN-PERSON	S 42.5